
03 01 99  Coconino County Regional Accommodation SD
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

94,927.13$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

94,927.13$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

94,927.13$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

94,927.13$

483,433.21$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

483,433.21$
$
$

03 02 01  Flagstaff Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

579,513.96$

691,944.25$
0.00$

691,944.25$
1,271,458.21$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

579,513.96$

691,944.25$
0.00

691,944.25
1,271,458.21$

2,873,558.11$

3,598,341.24$
0.00$

3,598,341.24$
6,471,899.35$

$
$

03 02 02  Williams Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

28,906.74$
0.00$

28,906.74$
28,906.74$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

28,906.74$
0.00

28,906.74
28,906.74$

57,613.46$

147,669.80$
0.00$

147,669.80$
205,283.26$

$
$
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1 4



03 02 04  Grand Canyon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

64,339.64$

33.13$
0.00$

33.13$
64,372.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

64,339.64$

33.13$
0.00

33.13
64,372.77$

315,588.86$

99.44$
0.00$

99.44$
315,688.30$

$
$

03 02 06  Fredonia-Moccasin Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

56,541.41$

8,074.46$
0.00$

8,074.46$
64,615.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

56,541.41$

8,074.46$
0.00

8,074.46
64,615.87$

285,135.93$

31,687.31$
0.00$

31,687.31$
316,823.24$

$
$

03 02 08  Page Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

496,047.33$

24,763.53$
0.00$

24,763.53$
520,810.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

496,047.33$

24,763.53$
0.00

24,763.53
520,810.86$

2,404,353.47$

106,910.24$
0.00$

106,910.24$
2,511,263.71$

$
$
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03 02 15  Tuba City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

2,189,890.87$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,189,890.87$
$
$

03 03 05  Chevelon Butte School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

8,856.23$
0.00$

8,856.23$
8,856.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

8,856.23$
0.00

8,856.23
8,856.23$

0.00$

45,647.80$
0.00$

45,647.80$
45,647.80$

$
$

03 03 10  Maine Consolidated School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,240.79$

13,827.49$
0.00$

13,827.49$
22,068.28$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,240.79$

13,827.49$
0.00

13,827.49
22,068.28$

42,232.35$

74,266.51$
0.00$

74,266.51$
116,498.86$

$
$
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3 4



03 08 01  Coconino Association for Vocation Industry and Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

96,255.50$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

96,255.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

96,255.50$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

96,255.50$

483,593.73$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

483,593.73$
$
$

Coconino County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,395,865.76$

776,405.83$
0.00$

776,405.83$
2,172,271.59$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,395,865.76$

776,405.83$
0.00

776,405.83
2,172,271.59$

9,135,399.99$

4,004,622.34$
0.00$

4,004,622.34$
13,140,022.33$

$
$
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4 4


